
DOC Area Treatment Coordinators and DBH Regional Staff 

Updated - 7-20-17 

 

DOC DBH 

Beverly Eason 
Western  

Beverly.Eason@doc.mo.gov  
573-751-2389 

Angie Lewis 
Western/Southwest 

Angie.Lewis@dmh.mo.gov  
816-482-5779 

Diana Harris 
Eastern 

 Diana.Harris@doc.mo.gov  
314-982-8216 

Lynne Allar-Meine 
Eastern 

Lynne.Allar-Meine@dmh.mo.gov  
314-877-0378 

 

Brooke Dawson 
Central  

Brooke.Dawson@dmh.mo.gov  
573-751-2257 

Michael Melion 
Southeast Region 

Michael.Melion@doc.mo.gov 
573-526-5285 

Tom Kimbro 
Southeast 

Tom.Kimbro@dmh.mo.gov  
573-368-2298 
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